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Samuel Dinham - (486083) - Devonport RSA - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.23 598 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.59 588 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.69 585 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.73 584 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.05 575 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.34 567 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.43 564 F 12/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:02.79 554 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.82 554 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.03 548 H 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.10 546 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.16 545 H 12/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:03.17 545 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.22 543 H 08/02/15 VII Meeting Internacional De Lisboa Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.38 539 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.41 538 F 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.45 537 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.57 534 H 14/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.64 533 F 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.68 532 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.70 531 H 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.76 530 H 30/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

1:04.23 518 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.30 516 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.54 511 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.72 506 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.86 503 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
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1:04.86 503 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.94 501 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.19 495 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.58 487 F 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.93 479 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.16 474 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.23 472 R 26/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.30 471 F 12/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.47 467 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.62 464 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.87 459 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.13 454 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.92 438 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.95 437 F 19/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.29 431 F 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.40 429 H 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.78 422 H 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.75 404 F 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.79 404 H 20/01/12 Nancy International Meeting Nancy, France Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.86 402 F 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.98 400 F 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:10.56 391 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:10.82 386 H 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.32 378 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.44 376 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:12.62 358 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:18.60 282 F 23/01/11 Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:18.84 280 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:20.44 263 H 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:20.61 262 F 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:25.39 220  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.45 537 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.03 548 H 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.38 539 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.76 530 H 30/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

1:01.59 588 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.34 567 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.69 585 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.73 584 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.05 575 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.23 598 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.22 543 H 08/02/15 VII Meeting Internacional De Lisboa Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.79 554 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.82 554 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.43 564 F 12/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:03.16 545 H 12/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:03.57 534 H 14/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.10 546 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.64 533 F 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.70 531 H 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.17 545 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
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1:03.17 545 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.94 501 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.41 538 F 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.30 516 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.68 532 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.23 518 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.86 503 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.58 487 F 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.19 495 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.72 506 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.54 511 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.30 471 F 12/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:05.93 479 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.62 464 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.23 472 R 26/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.16 474 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.87 459 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.92 438 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.13 454 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:06.47 467 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.79 404 H 20/01/12 Nancy International Meeting Nancy, France Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.75 404 F 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:10.56 391 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.86 402 F 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.78 422 H 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.95 437 F 19/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.29 431 F 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:08.40 429 H 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.98 400 F 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:10.82 386 H 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:12.62 358 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.44 376 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:11.32 378 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:18.60 282 F 23/01/11 Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:18.84 280 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:20.61 262 F 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:20.44 263 H 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:25.39 220  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
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